3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CoRPORATION. Ftb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION CnT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSITION CHART . PELEASED Tocrzone Lo 1T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 2063440
2266461 -1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266461-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- : 8-2266461-4 - - - oo ot | 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1290
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653~ - - S A A 1 i ;?zzgi?l Egaygthi?S!EéDMNMMI gj;
2266461 -2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266461-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T w w SRR IT BELEI ¥
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2266461-4 - - - B I B 1 1 222793 [SPRING COMPRESSION 516
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685 5-18022-5 21196531 - - R B I - -
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 5-18022-5 2119647 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - | | | | | 21190872-5 CAM  SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
) ) SERVO - - - - - - - w w w w 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
cebban oo . NON=CRIMPRETGHT ADJUST N LaTeh PLATE i i } } } i NI - T [ 1 [ 1 [ 71 1 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
2266461 -7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - S L N A R O 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
e 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
N -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICATOR DATA T T e 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
CRIMP STZE TYPE - - - -] 2] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [] 77
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F -] | | | | 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL [ 1.78 mm [.070] 0 ~ | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 9949702 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - -] - 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 L) s 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: - -] 2119799~ HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | - |REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
N -] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: BOSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - ReflREFl - 5119944 "EED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 17
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL MATRIX 1.2 - w w | w 455888 -8 SPACER, CRIMPER 1872
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE ]
3.20-3.80 mm 150 IN] 1 70-2.10 mm [.067-.083 IN]J - | | | | | 2119791-5 DEPRESSOR, WIRE /0
TERMINAL NONE . . - 1 - - 1 1 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
APPLI CAT ON -2l 221212 2168078-1 |SCREW. DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
SPECIFICATION - - - gﬁg - - | w 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
-3 -1 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 672
TERMINALS APPLIED ’ : ’ ’
- | w w w 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TE TERMINAL BOSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL BOSCH TERMINAL - - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
2113044~ 1928498674 2113044-3 1928498680 A I R N I : 1338685- | PAWL. FELD 56
2113044-7 192849860717 2137409~ 1 1928498674 - 4 4 4 4 4 2168400-] SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 54
-l 21212121 21 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- | w w w 5018030- 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
WIRE @ i CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - W | | | | 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 5
SIZE = [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING aEEEEEEERE 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
: - - - 2119652~ FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: - - - 2119653~ 1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | w w w 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
B w 1 2119370~ RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
s WARNI NG - 1 | | | | 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
|||| ON INSTAl | ATTON SET WIRF DISC ITEM 40 TO - - w 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
~ _LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T AT R TR Sy R R AR RS 25
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS /
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING NI 1 1 1 1 1190851 A HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N N N I 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION bt v ) 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -l 20121271272 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT " | | | | clofoses HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG S
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266461-4 - w w | | 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266461-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266461-5 S I O O R O 450888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266461-6 - | | | 1 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -] | | | | c168083-2 o, SKT HD CAP, Rofo, M4 X 8.0 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S A A A I - 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Lfl - | w w w 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I[TEM 62. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 W | W W W W 2119806 -1 INSERT, SHEAR |3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. -] | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (e
LEL - | | w w 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 NS w w w w >119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
‘Ai.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - ) W W W W 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | w | | w 6-1633620-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ] W W W W A-240641-6  |SPACER /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1 2119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
I‘X SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S L I R 1-238011-9 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. N | | | | | 5-1803019-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S N c1199>77¢c |APPLICATOR SHM PACE 1cb0 o ; ; -
VOV e e D AT Tach 1O THE oAt on o e Eack e N 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252 N | 1 1 1 1 456404-5 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM |
Do HOE NG RERERTO NS TRUCTION SHEET FORADDETIONAL T7 -7 -6 -5]-21-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g 770 -7 -61-5|-2|-1] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
Z5RUG20T = TE Commectiviy
WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) L. STAKEN a—] | !
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.77. — TR AﬁsBA“EYizﬁgilewg — i/ZE? larrisburg, PA TT105-3608
ATLANTIC VERSION : e
VR Ios ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {i%{:::}gﬁﬁ 10003 APPLICATION SPEC i
. . . 0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S :
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266461 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S

Loc DIST REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20
A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

—= =— 3.04+£0.50

REF [0.120+£0.019]
—
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=17 "

I;I—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o DW}Q» STAKEM 2oAlGZ0T4 > TE Connectivity
DIMENS TONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHé’ BATLEY e — qumeurg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2OAUG201 4 |name ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
Lrc i ) Applicator
40mm STROKE A0mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 €§H:::}g&g 000 APPLICATION SPEC 7
w w w 4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) LGS - :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED , , e A 100779 [(C=2266461
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

SET UP GAUGE

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 2119599-1 A 6 6 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD

SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART N R
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 |
2-2266461-1 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2266461-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613761 - 8 52064612 - - - - T 2119782-1 |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE'|251
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 - : B I 1 i ;g;:gggl giﬁhigD[ééiigEDMule _gig
2-2266461-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2266461-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — T 3227573 1SPRING. COMPRESS 0N PV
SMART APPLICATOR | 2761326~ ) 8-2266461-4 - - - A A N B 2119082-5 |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
552864615 . “INE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949~ 13386851 5-18022-5 2119653-2 ) - B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 1 2063440- | NI | | | 21719083~ | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
2-2266461-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
7-2266461-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - ? - - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- T - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
-] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
APPLICATOR DATA -] -] 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
CRIMP <177 - - -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [177?2
WIRE |1.78 mm [.070] F -l e ] 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
TNSUL 1T 78 wm [ 070 3 ~ | REF |REF|REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- T - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICA o8 (R ettt oM ([ [ [ [ T[] 8210841 [0RING, 801 D, 070 DIA. MAT. _ [152
- T - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
b 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
R 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
A 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: BOSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 11472
TERMINAL NAME: TERMINAL MATRIX 1| 7 - 1 1 1 1 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
WIRE STRIP LENGTH l INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE B L L c119650-1 [IRAM, A>IAN STILE, SIDE FEED 1140
3.20-3.80 mm [.126-.150 IN] — 1.70-2.10 mm [.067-.083 IN] - | | | | AEELE DOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1199
| ' ‘ ' ' ' ' ' - T - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
XEEMM%MN NONE ] ] B 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECTEICATION ) ] ] - - [rEF] - - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED - - |REF| - - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T

TE TERMINAL BOSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL BOSCH TERMINAL S L O A 400886-8  |SPACER, CRIMPLR 8¢

2113044~ 1 1928498614 2113044-3 1928498680 S I N I O R O B c119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE /]

2113044-2 1928498671 2137409- | 1928498674 N N S IR O c119791-5  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE /0

B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67

-2l 2] 202 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66

- : R 2119793-1 |[LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63

g%;% ® "= CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT /N - T3 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
b o REFERENCE SETTING - -1 -1 1] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 159

0. 75mm? 1.034/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 1.6 _ ) _ | | 1338685- 1 PAWL . FEED 56
-2 2 2 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53

R 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52

b 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51

b 6907537 SPACER, TONKER 50

- -T2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49

¥WARNING - - -7 - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48

ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO S L R AR 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]

ih | ARGEST WIREF ST7F SETTING.  USF OF SFTTINGS R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R e T T R R T OV I B AR U R gg

/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CrRIMP TOOLING. - o] 2-1752356-0 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 202 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY E N N 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N N N S O O 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | A T AR A 1320928-2  |STRLP GUIDE >4
L e T T zves0sa e J5cr, SKr o Car, o, W ET |21

SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-27266461-5 - ? 2 2 7 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20

5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c119533-1 SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3

/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 B T S T Sccco ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 S L O A 1-356885-4 |STOF, SHEAR L

A N - 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. 1 - 1 1 1 1 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N PP b PPt 60169362075 JANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - 1 1 1 1 A-7240641-6 SPACER I

- - - - - - S

zﬁ\xfggyfcfgégH@A§E£§EEP§EESEJJnygWﬁfkgggyéEggjﬁ§T§§§P WEENBQHE S L L O cl197o7-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 1-238011-9 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4

0 Nl ] 5-1803019-0 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET B ) B B B B ) D
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.

z/\x N ] 456404-5  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
REMOVE 'LTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE “hl -2l -eo)-ee|-2l) PART NO DESCRIPTION o
Doy oy e HERRR T R TREE FEOR S T R OR ADD T EORAL TR, AT T g ey o T 75AUGZ01d N ERaRR

C%» GalLEy 25AUG20T4 —>o Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 2OAUGZ201 4 [NamME ‘
{D /x<i: I F I <: \/ E{% ES I <:>?¢ mm e N P$M£%¥y Ocean S)de Feed
| PLC +0 .5 App\ cator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @GE EEE %%éigw APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) T i T A 1| 00779 [C=226646 4

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 3 4 A
0

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

SEE SHEET 1

Lol IYPL

MECHANTCAL

—= —— 3.04%£0.50
[0.120£0.019]

QTﬂ
\\W‘I'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

. POLE
D= A

.

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

I;I—L

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T TR B T [ Z5n0G20Td = = ey
CH(? GAILEY 2OAUG2014 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD 2OAUGZ201 4 [NamME ‘
mm P$M£%¥y Ocean Side fFeed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lre 10 Applicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +0.13 - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (ATlantic version shown on sheets [ of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc +0.013
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
AAAAAA - -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266461
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA e A

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




